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Account Statement for Account Number14261131001448

Branch Name:ARAGUL-JATANI

Bank Address: ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE (PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK WEF 01-04-2020)

B/O ARAGUL RAMCHANDRAP

UR,MAA DAMUNEI MANDIR

City:ARAGUL
Pin:752050
IFSC Code:ORBC0101426

Statement Period:From Date:01/04/2018To Date:31/03/2019

Acc. Statement Date:

2018-19

Customer Details

14/07/2020 11.43 AM

Customer Name:CENTURION UNIVERSITY OF

Joint Holder Name:

Customer Address:PLOT NO.136,137

RAMACHANDRAPUR

JATANI KHURDA

City:KHURDA
Pin:752050

Nominee:

Customer 1d:30197859

TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT-
ASSESSEMENT

Sl. Transaction Value Date | Instrument Narration debit Credit Account Remarks
No. Date ID Balance
1 30/03/2019 30/03/2019 NEFT-CPSMS PPA 25.600.00 13,59.476.52 NEFT-
;OUU. 99,4 10. SAA444950968
NEFT-
2 30/03/2019 30/03/2019 NEFT-PAYMENT 24.000.00 13,33,876.52 | AXTB190891337
512
NEFT-AMBUJA CEMENT NEFT-
3 30/03/2019 30/03/2019 FOUNDATION 29.264.00 13,09,876.52 | <0108267600
NEFT-M/S NIAM NEFT-
4 30/03/2019 30/03/2019 EDUGATIONAL 24.304.00 12.80,612.52 SIN275%1Q0001 7
NEFT-LAL BAHADUR NEFT-
5 30/03/2019 30/03/2019 SHASTRI SHIKS 19,440.00 12.56,308.52 | CMS1086975024
NEFT-LAL BAHADUR NEFT-
6 30/03/2019 30/03/2019 SHASTRI SHIKS 23.760.00 12.36,868.52 | CMS1086975037
7 30/03/2019 30/03/2019 26801 CSREM TRUST 1.00,00,000.00 12.13,108.52
8 30/03/2019 30/03/2019 26802 CSREM TRUST 80.00,000.00 1,12,13,108.52
_ Credit to
9 30/03/2019 30/03/2019 14263021000623 : Closure 50,93,811.00 | 19213108521 o ayment Acct.
Proceeds
_ Credit to
10 30/03/2019 | 30/03/2019 14263021000661 - Closure 749929100 | 1411929752 1 o avment Acct.
Proceeds
_ Credit to
11 30/03/2019 30/03/2019 1426302;?282:33' Closure 50,93,811.00 | 66,20,006.52 | Repayment Acct.
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Account Statement for Account Number14261131001448

NEFT-
NEFT-YESBANK
12 30/03/2019 | 30/03/2019 ST O s 1.000.00 15.26.195.52 | N0891 9231 70768
NEFT-DDU GKY BLACK NEFT-
13 30/03/2019 | 30/03/2019 vy 25 600.00 15,25 195.52 AXISP082445258
NEFT-COFFEE DAY NEFT-
14 20/03/2019 | 29/03/2019 L OsA LD 1,38,960.00 | 149950552 | o N
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
15 20/03/2019 | 29/03/2019 ST O s 3.000.00 13.60.635.52 | N08S1 9g§1 67757
NEFT-DDU GKY BLACK NEFT-
16 28/03/2019 | 28/03/2019 v 27.200.00 13.57.635.52 AXISPogg4401 94
NEFT-GOODWORTH NEFT-
17 28/03/2019 | 28/03/2019 it 24.800.00 133043552 | FDRLH 71897087620
NEFT-AMBUJA CEMENT NEFT-
18 28/03/2019 | 28/03/2019 33.984.00 13.05.635.52 | AXSK190870018
FOUNDATION o
NEFT-AMBUJA CEMENT NEFT-
19 28/03/2019 | 28/03/2019 e 40.781.00 127165152 | 001a06 15806
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
20 28/03/2019 | 28/03/2019 ST O s 2.000.00 12.30.870.52 | NO871 9;)31 59705
21 28/03/2019 28/03/2019 26797 SELF 10,000.00 12.28.870.52 SugiﬁL KU
22 28/03/2019 | 28/03/2019 By Inst.41/HDFCBANK/ 29.008.00 12.38.870.52
NEFT-
23 27/03/2019 | 27/03/2019 NEFT-PAYMENT 24.000.00 12.09.862.52 | AXTB190869968
826
NEFT-AROH FOUNDATION NEFT-
24 07/03/2019 | 27/03/2019 17.600.00 11.85.862.52 | AXPS190860001
A/C OD DD o
NEFT-AMBUJA CEMENT NEFT-
25 26/03/2019 | 26/03/2019 e 16,048.00 11,68,262.52 | o horcoss
NEFT-M/S NIAM NEFT-
26 26/03/2019 | 26/03/2019 oo DAY 21.952.00 11,52.214.52 SIN27534éQ00017
07 26/03/2019 | 26/03/2019 26799 NEW FD FOR 15DAYS 75.00.,000.00 11,30.262.52
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
08 26/03/2019 | 26/03/2019 ST O s 33.000.00 86.30,262.52 | N0851 98c2>1 50444
NEFT-SHIVANI NEFT-
29 25/03/2019 | 25/03/2019 CDLGATIONAL AND 51.200.00 859726252 | oob e
30 25/03/2019 25/03/2019 26800 S'DHASR;;'OSQNKAR 6,798.00 8546,062.52 | 14262041010438
31 25/03/2019 | 25/03/2019 BHUBA-CASH DEPOSIT 1.000.00 85 52.860.52
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
32 25/03/2019 | 25/03/2019 ST O s 23.200.00 8551.860.52 | N0841 9%145772
NEFT-M/S NIAM NEFT-
33 22/03/2019 | 22/03/2019 A 25 872.00 85 28.660.52 SIN275(:);;QOOO1 7
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
34 22/03/2019 | 22/03/2019 ST O s 4.000.00 8502.788.52 | NO81 19g(2)140539
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Account Statement for Account Number14261131001448

NEFT-
35 20/03/2019 | 20/03/2019 NEFT-OBOCWWAE 81,17,340.00 | 84,98788.52 | SBIN2190790330
73
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
36 20/03/2019 | 20/03/2019 AN oS 2,000.00 3,81,44852 | NO791 9&2)1 33842
INTER CBS CLEARING Zone Serial [
37 18/03/2019 | 18/03/2019 26789 o T 1,312.00 3,79,448.52 )
NEFT-BVG INDIA LTD.DDU- NEFT-
38 16/03/2019 | 16/03/2019 ' 49,680.00 3,80,760.52 | MAHBH19075298
GKY,ODI s
NEFT-CHIEF EXECUTIVE NEFT-
39 15/03/2019 | 15/03/2019 AR A 63,072.00 33108052 | (0019en09605
000071971320/14
40 15/03/2019 | 15/03/2019 UPITRINW/907406810070/1 25.600.00 2,68,008.52 | 261131001448@
986sudarsan-2@okicici or
NEFT-M S MBD ALCHEMIE NEFT-
41 13/03/2019 | 13/03/2019 21,600.00 24240852 | CBINH19072144
PVT LTD s
42 13/03/2019 | 13/03/2019 26788 biswanath 3,798.00 2.20,808.52 20“6123"”3' [
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
43 13/03/2019 | 13/03/2019 N AMe e 1,000.00 22460652 | NOT21802106086
NEFT-M/S NIAM NEFT-
44 12/03/2019 | 12/03/2019 AN 22.736.00 2.23,606.52 S|N275%1300001 5
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
45 12/03/2019 | 12/03/2019 N AMe e 27,200.00 20087052 | NOT11902101428
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
46 11/03/2019 | 11/03/2019 AL oS 3,000.00 173,670.52 | NO701 925097069
IMPSINP2A/907011148299/9 MAHENDRA
47 11/03/2019 | 11/03/2019 372710080/9240000/INET 19,200.00 17067052 | COMPUTER/NU
m exam pa
48 08/03/2019 | 08/03/2019 26795 TRANSFER TXN 28,500.00 1,51,470.52
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
49 05/03/2019 | 05/03/2019 NG oS 1,000.00 17997052 | N0OG41 9?(3(2)0721 30
NEFT-M S MBD ALCHEMIE NEFT-
50 01/03/2019 | 01/03/2019 25,200.00 178,970.52 | CBINH19060184
PVT LTD e
NEFT-M S MBD ALCHEMIE NEFT-
51 01/03/2019 | 01/03/2019 25,200.00 153,770.52 | CBINH19060184
PVT LTD o
NEFT-AMBUJA CEMENT NEFT-
52 01/03/2019 | 01/03/2019 16,000.00 12857052 | AXSK190600023
FOUNDATION o
NEFT-PRAKSHAL NEFT-
53 01/03/2019 | 01/03/2019 NEoTEOn PRITATE 53,064.00 11257052 | o0oeronisn-
NEFT-RETURN- SBINP190590019
54 28/02/2019 | 28/02/2019 OREe1o0an8 157 20,910.00 59,506.52 I
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
55 28/02/2019 | 28/02/2019 T AN IO ES 1,000.00 38,596.52 | N0591 923045455
56 28/02/2019 | 28/02/2019 SGST TAX 21.00 37,596.52
57 28/02/2019 | 28/02/2019 CGST TAX 21.00 37,617.52
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Account Statement for Account Number14261131001448

BULK NEFT COMMISSION

58 28/02/2019 28/02/2019 CHARGES 230.00 37,638.52
59 28/02/2019 28/02/2019 026793 BULK NEFT DEBIT 5,05,913.00 37,868.52 147 TXT
60 27/02/2019 27/02/2019 26794 TRANSFER TXN 79,803.00 5,43,781.52
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
61 25/02/2019 25/02/2019 INSTAMOJOYES 24,200.00 6,23,584.52 N0561 92?)033336
Charges for NEFT Customer
62 22/02/2019 22/02/2019 Payment :SAA66711391 12.00 5,99,384.52
NEFT-
63 22/02/2019 22/02/2019 26792 OW/SAA66711391/RAHUL 7,250.00 5,99,396.52
CHANKSE
Charges for NEFT Customer
64 22/02/2019 22/02/2019 Payment :SAA66712046 12.00 6,06,646.52
NEFT-
65 22/02/2019 22/02/2019 26790 OW/SAA66712046/MANOJ 3,404.00 6,06,658.52
KUMAR S PANDYA
Charges for NEFT Customer
66 22/02/2019 22/02/2019 Payment :SAA66711588 12.00 6,10,062.52
NEFT-
67 22/02/2019 22/02/2019 26791 OW/SAA66711588/PRAVIN 5,835.00 6,10,074.52
SURYAVANSHI
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
68 22/02/2019 22/02/2019 INSTAMOJOYES 25,800.00 6,15,909.52 N0531 9220261 74
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
69 20/02/2019 20/02/2019 INSTAMOJOYES 1,000.00 5,90,109.52 NO051 198501 7792
NEFT-BIPF A/C DDU-GKY NEFT-
70 19/02/2019 19/02/2019 25,200.00 5,89,109.52 IOBAN19050411
PROJECT- 730
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
71 16/02/2019 16/02/2019 INSTAMOJOYES 1,000.00 5,63,909.52 NO0471 9?2008372
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
72 15/02/2019 15/02/2019 INSTAMOJOYES 36,200.00 5,62,909.52 N0461 9?(33004395
73 14/02/2019 14/02/2019 26787 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 21,700.00 5,26,709.52
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
74 12/02/2019 12/02/2019 INSTAMOJOYES 1,000.00 5,48,409.52 N0431 96(;); 991454
NEFT-DDU-GKY NEFT-
75 08/02/2019 08/02/2019 ENDEAVOR CAREERS 21,600.00 5,47,409.52 | AXIC1 98:73942309
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
76 07/02/2019 07/02/2019 INSTAMOJOYES 1,000.00 5,25,809.52 N0381 981 974029
77 05/02/2019 05/02/2019 SGST TAX 15.00 5,24,809.52
78 05/02/2019 05/02/2019 CGST TAX 15.00 5,24,824.52
BULK NEFT COMMISSION
79 05/02/2019 05/02/2019 CHARGES 170.00 5,24,839.52
80 05/02/2019 05/02/2019 26785 BULK NEFT DEBIT 2,56,869.00 5,25,009.52 26785.TXT
81 05/02/2019 05/02/2019 26786 YOURSELF 11,658.00 7,81,878.52
NEFT-YESBANK NEFT-
82 05/02/2019 05/02/2019 INSTAMOJOYES 10.00 7,93,536.52 N0361 9:(;); 964314
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Account Statement for Account Number14261131001448

NEFT-EDUSKILLS NEFT-
83 01/02/2019 | 01/02/2019 S e 23.200.00 79352652 | qppmod
84 28/01/2019 | 28/01/2019 26784 SELF 15,000.00 7.70.326.52 TOPAN
NEFT-AIMTRON NEFT-
85 25/01/2019 | 25/01/2019 SIS 12,000.00 7.85.326.52 N0251985341236
Charges for NEFT Customer
86 18/01/2019 18/01/2019 Payment :SAA65328539 12.00 773.326.52
NEFT-
87 18/01/2019 18/01/2019 26781 | OW/SAAB5328539/CENTURI 25.000.00 7.73.338.52
ON UNIVERSITY OF T
88 18/01/2019 18/01/2019 26783 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 15,000.00 7.98.338.52
89 17/01/2019 17/01/2019 26782 CSREM TRSUST 20.00,000.00 8.13,338.52
Chrgs for RTGS Cust
90 15/01/2019 15/01/2019 Pymnt:ORBCH19015088460 60.00 28.13,338.52
RTGS-
OW/ORBCH19015088460/C
91 15/01/2019 15/01/2019 26780 | N T on UNVERG oo | 35.00,000.00 28.13,398.52
T
92 11/01/2019 11/01/2019 26778 CSREM TRUST 15.00,000.00 63.13,398.52
93 11/01/2019 11/01/2019 26777 TRF TO 14261131001271 1.00,00.000.00 78.13,398.52
RTGSSBINR5201
o 7010010 | o7/01/2018 RTGSOBOCWWBSBINR520 1,44,90,280.00 | 1,78,13,398.52 | "l 5555 TRO2)
19010700056
95 03/01/2019 | 03/01/2019 26776 BULK NEFT DEBIT 5.719.00 33.23,118.52 26776.TXT
96 03/01/2019 03/01/2019 22450 SELF 15,000.00 33.28,837.52 SugiﬁL KU
NODE:30197859/
97 02/01/2019 | 02/01/2019 SGST ON PROCESS FEE 203.00 33.43,837.52 NFUND
NODE:30197859/
98 02/01/2019 | 02/01/2019 CGST ON PROCESS FEE 203.00 33.44,040.52 NFUND
NODE:30197859/
99 02/01/2019 | 02/01/2019 PROCESS FEE on 750000 2.250.00 33 44,243 .52 NFUND
NEFT-EPAY MINISTRY OF NEFT-
100 31/12/2018 | 31/12/2018 1.80,000.00 | 334649352 |BKIDB183658948
SKILL DE S
Charges for NEFT Customer
101 27112/2018 | 27/12/2018 Payment :SAA64470584 12.00 31.66,493.52
NEFT-
102 27112/2018 | 27/12/2018 22449 | OW/SAAG4470584/JOGINDE 5.165.00 31.66,505.52
R PAL
103 24/12/2018 | 24/12/2018 SGST TAX 30.00 31.71.670.52
104 24/12/2018 | 24/12/2018 CGST TAX 30.00 31.71,700.52
BULK NEFT COMMISSION
105 24/12/2018 | 24/12/2018 CHARGES 330.00 31.71,730.52
106 24/12/2018 | 24/12/2018 22448 BULK NEFT DEBIT 5.56,569.00 31.72.060.52 20448 TXT
107 24/12/2018 | 24/12/2018 20447 LIST ATTACHED DEBIT 69.058.00 37.28.629.52
Charges for NEFT Customer
108 24/12/2018 | 24/12/2018 Payment :SAA64349110 12.00 37.07.687.52
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Account Statement for Account Number14261131001448

NEFT-
109 24/12/2018 | 24/12/2018 20446 | OW/SAAB4349110/PRAVEE 4.420.00 37.97.699.52
N SINGH
NEFT-SATCHIKITSA NEFT-
110 19/12/2018 19/12/2018 e 20.800.00 38.02,119.52 | AXPS1 éssfsoooo
NEFT-PRAKSHAL NEFT-
111 17/12/2018 17/12/2018 N XonAL 62.032.00 37.81,319.52 BARBSQ158435176O
112 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 22444 FYOURSELF 9.000.00 37.19,287.52
113 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 20445 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 17.000.00 37.28,287.52
NEFT-
114 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 22443 OW/SAA63920617/SOLVE 708.00 37 45,287.52
TECHNOLOGIES
115 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 22442 ANKITA GRAPHICS 7.213.00 37.45,995 52 Zonj 58861“3' [
Charges for NEFT Customer
116 23/11/2018 | 23/11/2018 Payment :SAA63214925 12.00 37.53,208.52
NEFT-
117 23/11/2018 | 23/11/2018 22441 | OW/SAAG3214925/JOGINDE 4.000.00 37.53,220.52
R PAL
118 17/11/2018 17/11/2018 22439 NEW ED FOR 90DAYS 1.00,00,000.00 37 57,220.52
119 17/11/2018 17/11/2018 CHQ ISS CHRGS 26776 03- 472.00 1,37,57,220.52
11-2018
120 09/11/2018 09/11/2018 22438 NEW FD FOR 13 MONTHS 2.50.,000.00 1,37,57,692.52
NEFT-CHIEF EXECUTIVE 1.40.07.692.52 NEFT-
121 05/11/2018 05/11/2018 AEIREA 3.09,053.00 00016750245
122 05/11/2018 05/11/2018 SGST TAX 18.00 1,36,98,639.52
123 05/11/2018 05/11/2018 CGST TAX 18.00 1,36,98,657.52
BULK NEFT COMMISSION 1.36.98,675.52
124 05/11/2018 05/11/2018 ARG 200.00
125 05/11/2018 05/11/2018 022430 BULK NEFT DEBIT 3.73.867.00 1,36,98,875.52 30.TXT
1.28.63.480.00 | 1.40,72,742.52 NEFT-
126 03/11/2018 03/11/2018 NEFT-OB OC WWB ,28,63,480. 40,72,742.52 | 5B81N3183076928
o1
127 03/11/2018 03/11/2018 20437 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 7.500.00 12.09,262.52
128 03/11/2018 03/11/2018 22436 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 4.000.00 12.16,762.52
129 03/11/2018 03/11/2018 22435 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 4.000.00 12,20 762.52
130 03/11/2018 03/11/2018 22434 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 9.500.00 12.24.762.52
131 02/11/2018 02/11/2018 SGST TAX 41.00 12.34.262.52
132 02/11/2018 02/11/2018 CGST TAX 41.00 12.34.303.52
BULK NEFT COMMISSION
133 02/11/2018 02/11/2018 CHARGES 460.00 12.34.344.52
134 02/11/2018 02/11/2018 022431 BULK NEFT DEBIT 7.90,244.00 12.34.804.52 0111.TXT
NEFT-CENTURION NEFT-
135 01/11/2018 01/11/2018 e L oAl 20.00,000.00 | 202504852 | AXSK1 535550019
136 01/11/2018 01/11/2018 22432 BULK TRANSFER 1.93.112.00 25 .048.52 022432.TXT
137 30/10/2018 30/10/2018 22429 TRANSFER TXN 1.03.572.00 218,160.52
ISSUE OF DRAFT SCHEME
138 30/10/2018 30/10/2018 22428 peiRaiine 66.471.00 3.21.732.52
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NEFT-
139 23/10/2018 | 23/10/2018 NEFT-CAP FOUNDATION 12.960.00 3.88.203.52 | AXSK182960027
DDU - GK o
140 16/10/2018 16/10/2018 SGST TAX 1.00 3.75.243.52
141 16/10/2018 16/10/2018 CGST TAX 1.00 3.75.244.52
SMS CHARGES from 01-07-
142 16/10/2018 16/10/2018 o o 1% 15.00 3.75.245.52
143 11/10/2018 11/10/2018 22427 TRANSFER TXN 4.500.00 3.75.260.52
144 11/10/2018 11/10/2018 22426 SELF 15,000.00 3.79.760.52
AHMED-By
145 11/10/2018 11/10/2018 et AT D) 56.000.00 3.94.760.52
NEFT-KEERT! INSTITUTE NEFT-
146 10/10/2018 10/10/2018 8.500.00 3.38.760.52 | N2831806527742
INDIA PV o
NEFT-GRAM TARANG NEFT-
147 09/10/2018 09/10/2018 iy 41.950.00 3.30,260.52 IBKL181 3098719
NEFT-KEERT! INSTITUTE NEFT-
148 08/10/2018 08/10/2018 50.000.00 28831052 | N2811806511755
INDIA PV o
ISSUE OF DRAFT SCHEME
149 06/10/2018 06/10/2018 22425 e 29.674.00 2.38,310.52
AHMED-By
150 26/09/2018 | 26/09/2018 et aG e e D) 16,000.00 2 67.984.52
151 25/09/2018 | 25/09/2018 SGST TAX 24.00 2 51.984.52
152 25/09/2018 | 25/09/2018 CGST TAX 24.00 2 52.008.52
BULK NEFT COMMISSION
153 25/09/2018 | 25/09/2018 e 270.00 2.52.032.52
154 25/09/2018 | 25/09/2018 22423 BULK NEFT DEBIT 6.15.527.00 2.52.302.52 22423 TXT
155 04/09/2018 | 24/09/2018 22429 LIST ATTACHED 86.798.00 8.67.829.52
156 04/09/2018 | 24/09/2018 22424 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 8.000.00 9.54.627.52
157 17/09/2018 17/09/2018 22421 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 12.000.00 9.62,627.52
158 17/09/2018 17/09/2018 22420 SANJIV KUMAR JAGADEV 10,000.00 0.74.627.52
159 11/09/2018 11/09/2018 22419 ASSESSME'\EMOB'LEAUG 4.750.00 9.84.627.52
TRANSFER TXN LIST
160 01/09/2018 01/09/2018 22417 PRANEAN 19,500.00 9.89,377.52
161 01/09/2018 01/09/2018 CSREM TRUST 10,00,000.00 | 10,08.877.52
162 31/08/2018 31/08/2018 22418 SELF 15,000.00 8.877.52
Cancellation of DD AS PER
163 27/08/2018 | 27/08/2018 29.00 23 877.52 CUSTOMER
72223
REQ
Cancellation of DD AS PER
164 27/08/2018 | 27/08/2018 10,000.00 23.906.52 CUSTOMER
72223
REQ
165 27/08/2018 | 27/08/2018 SGST TAX 29.00 13,906.52
166 27/08/2018 | 27/08/2018 CGST TAX 29.00 13,935.52
BULK NEFT COMMISSION
167 27/08/2018 | 27/08/2018 e 320.00 13,964.52
168 27/08/2018 | 27/08/2018 022415 BULK NEFT DEBIT 4.82.980.00 14,284.52 415.TXT
NEFT-M/s. HRISHIT NEFT-
169 27/08/2018 | 27/08/2018 ' 31.200.00 49726452 | ALLAH18239097
CLOTHING PVT o
NEFT-SKILLPRO EDUTECH NEFT-
170 24/08/2018 | 24/08/2018 RO 12.000.00 466,064.52 | Ly ineto
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171 24/08/2018 24/08/2018 22416 A LIST ATTACHED TRF 72,606.00 4,54,064.52
Charges for NEFT Customer
172 24/08/2018 24/08/2018 Payment :SAA59899636 12.00 5,26,670.52
NEFT-
173 24/08/2018 24/08/2018 22414 OW/SAA59899636/SINMAY 4,500.00 5,26,682.52
EE KUMAR DEVI
ISSUE OF DRAFT SCHEME
174 20/08/2018 20/08/2018 22413 AND COMMN 11,869.00 5,31,182.52
175 18/08/2018 18/08/2018 22409 AJIT KUMAR PASAYAT 65,250.00 5,43,051.52
176 18/08/2018 18/08/2018 22410 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 18,585.00 6,08,301.52
177 18/08/2018 18/08/2018 22411 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 7,833.00 6,26,886.52
ISSUE OF DRAFT SCHEME
178 18/08/2018 18/08/2018 22412 AND COMMN 10,060.00 6,34,719.52
NEFT-STATE URBAN NEFT-
179 14/08/2018 14/08/2018 DEVELOPMENT A 21,096.00 6,44,779.52 N22618§§098348
180 10/08/2018 10/08/2018 SGST TAX 2.00 6,23,683.52
181 10/08/2018 10/08/2018 CGST TAX 2.00 6,23,685.52
BULK NEFT COMMISSION
182 10/08/2018 10/08/2018 CHARGES 20.00 6,23,687.52
183 10/08/2018 10/08/2018 022406 BULK NEFT DEBIT 16,189.00 6,23,707.52 022406.TXT
184 10/08/2018 10/08/2018 22407 RAJIB LOCHAN PATNAIK 2,500.00 6,39,896.52
185 10/08/2018 10/08/2018 SGST TAX 34.00 6,42,396.52
186 10/08/2018 10/08/2018 CGST TAX 34.00 6,42,430.52
BULK NEFT COMMISSION
187 10/08/2018 10/08/2018 CHARGES 380.00 6,42,464.52
188 10/08/2018 10/08/2018 | 022401.TXT BULK NEFT DEBIT 6,30,752.00 6,42,844.52 630752.TXT
TRANSFER TXN LIST
189 09/08/2018 09/08/2018 22405 ATTACHED 24,687.00 12,73,596.52
TRANSFER TXN LIST
190 09/08/2018 09/08/2018 22403 ATTACHED 5,000.00 12,98,283.52
191 09/08/2018 09/08/2018 22404 SELF 10,000.00 13,03,283.52
RTGSUTIBR5201
RTGSCENTURION
192 09/08/2018 09/08/2018 UNIVERSITY OF TE 10,00,000.00 13,13,283.52 8080900356548
193 07/08/2018 07/08/2018 22402 ASSESSMENTJUNE18 1,35,872.00 3,13,283.52
194 02/08/2018 02/08/2018 22400 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 8,000.00 4,49,155.52
NEFT-CAP FOUNDATION NEFT-
195 25/07/2018 25/07/2018 12,240.00 4,57,155.52 AXPS182060000
DDU - GK 220
NEFT-CAP FOUNDATION NEFT-
196 25/07/2018 25/07/2018 14,400.00 4,44,915.52 AXPS182060000
DDU - GK 55
197 23/07/2018 23/07/2018 22399 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 15,000.00 4,30,515.52
ISSUE OF DRAFT SCHEME
198 20/07/2018 20/07/2018 22398 AND COMMN 5,960.00 4,45,515.52
Charges for NEFT Customer
199 19/07/2018 19/07/2018 Payment :SAA58633951 12.00 4,51,475.52 NEFT
NEFT-
200 19/07/2018 19/07/2018 022396 OW/SAA58633951/HRUSIKE 2,750.00 4,51,487.52 NEFT
SA MAHARANA
MOBILECONSULTANCYCH
201 19/07/2018 19/07/2018 22397 ARGEFORMAY J 7,500.00 4,54,237.52
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202 17/07/2018 17/07/2018 SGST TAX 1.00 4,61,737.52
203 17/07/2018 17/07/2018 CGST TAX 1.00 4,61,738.52
SMS CHARGES from 01-04-
204 17/07/2018 17/07/2018 2018 to 30-06-2018 15.00 4,61,739.52
TRANSFER TXN LIST
205 16/07/2018 16/07/2018 22395 ATTACHED 12,305.00 4,61,754.52
206 16/07/2018 16/07/2018 SGST TAX 20.00 4,74,059.52
207 16/07/2018 16/07/2018 CGST TAX 20.00 4,74,079.52
BULK NEFT COMMISSION
208 16/07/2018 16/07/2018 CHARGES 220.00 4,74,099.52
209 16/07/2018 16/07/2018 022394 BULK NEFT DEBIT 2,96,328.00 4,74,319.52 022394.TXT
Charges for NEFT Customer
210 07/07/2018 07/07/2018 Payment :SAA58226187 17.00 7,70,647.52
NEFT-
211 07/07/2018 07/07/2018 22393 OW/SAA58226187/CREATIV 1,50,000.00 7,70,664.52
E INTERIORS
NEFT-DR B R AMBEDKAR NEFT-
212 05/07/2018 05/07/2018 15,200.00 9,20,664.52 BARBW1818689
CHARITABL
9809
213 05/07/2018 05/07/2018 SGST TAX 30.00 9,05,464.52
214 05/07/2018 05/07/2018 CGST TAX 30.00 9,05,494.52
BULK NEFT COMMISSION
215 05/07/2018 05/07/2018 CHARGES 330.00 9,05,524.52
216 05/07/2018 05/07/2018 022392 BULK NEFT DEBIT 5,12,881.00 9,05,854.52 022392.TXT
217 04/07/2018 04/07/2018 22390 SATYA BHUSAN RATH 12,000.00 14,18,735.52
TRANSFER TXN LIST
218 04/07/2018 04/07/2018 22391 ATTACHED 1,13,665.00 14,30,735.52
219 04/07/2018 04/07/2018 22389 SELF 10,000.00 15,44,400.52
220 02/07/2018 02/07/2018 VADOD-CASH DEPOSIT 28,080.00 15,54,400.52
Charges for NEFT Customer
221 30/06/2018 30/06/2018 Payment :SAA57926878 12.00 15,26,320.52
NEFT-
222 30/06/2018 30/06/2018 22388 OW/SAA57926878/BHAGIR 10,000.00 15,26,332.52
ATHI ROUT
NEFT-ONE97 NEFT-
223 28/06/2018 28/06/2018 COMMUNICATIONS LIMI 51,794.52 15,36,332.52 CITIN12€3803122
TRANSFER TXN LIST
224 28/06/2018 28/06/2018 22386 ATTCHED 11,876.00 14,84,538.00
